Scissors Metzenbaum Tungsten
Carbide Tip Curved 20Cm-8"

Scissors Metzenbaum Tungsten Carbide Tip Curved 20Cm-8"

Curved
13.91.12
13.91.15
13.91.18
13.91.20
13.91.23
13.91.25

Read More
SKU: BSC485C
Price:
Stock: instock
Categories: Basic / General, Scissors
Tags: 13.91.20, BC275

Metzenbaum

Product Description

Scissors Metzenbaum Tungsten Carbide Tip Curved 20Cm-8"



https://www.hebson.in/product/scissors-metzenbaum-tungsten-carbide-tip-curved-20cm-8/
https://www.hebson.in/product-category/specialities/basic-general/
https://www.hebson.in/product-category/type-of-instrument/scissors/
https://www.hebson.in/product-tag/13-91-20/
https://www.hebson.in/product-tag/bc275/

